OKLAHOMA MAIN STREET PROGRAMS

Main Street

Program Director Name

Program Director

Address

Board

Network

Board President

or Contact President Name
Alva Chamber of Commerce -2023 JoDe Bradt director@alvaok.net 502 Oklahoma Blvd.
580.327.1647 Alva, OK 73717
Canute Preservation of Rt. 66 - Kathy Schones dkschones@gmail.com PO Box 32
2022 66 580.303.0363 Canute, OK 73626
City of Clayton Kelly Sarro claytonMainStreet@outlook.com
302.222.6872
City of Collinsville Community PO Box 730, 74021
Outreach - 2022
City of Guthrie - 2022 Shawna Rooney srooney@cityofguthrie.com 101 N 2nd St; 73044
405.394.1947
City of Vinita - 2022 Misty Deffenbaugh Misty@cityofvinita.com 104 E lllinois Ave;
66 & JH|918-418-3631 PO Box 329; 74301

City of Skiatook - 2022

Sara Herrin
918.698.3702

sara@skiatookchamber.com

PO Box 272, 74070

City of Waynoka - 2023

Susan Bradford
580.824.2261

sbradford@waynokaok.org

1759 Cecil Street
Waynoka, OK 73860

405.315.1880

Town of Freedom- 2023 Concha Herrera herrera.concha21@gmail.com PO Box 173
580.334.8382 Freedom, OK 73842
Town of Hydro - 2022 Deana Black dblack@townofhydro.com PO Box 444
66 Hydro, OK 73048
Town of Luther - 2023 Scherrie Pidcock office@townoflutherok.com PO Box 56

Luther, OK 73054

Marietta - 2024

Cathrine Duff
205.308.8148

mariettamainstreet@gmail.com

Okeene Historic Preservation
Group - 2022

Tracy Westfahl
580.822.5305

thecornerinokeene@yahoo.com

PO Box 162
Okeene, OK 73763

Okemah - 2022

admin@visitokemah.com

411 W Broadway St
Okemah, OK 74859

Pushmataha County Chamber
of Commerce

Cathy Brittingham
580.298.2488

info@pushcochamber.com

212 N High Street
Antlers, OK 74523

Town of Medicine Park - 2022

Yolanda Ramos

treasurer@medicinepark.com

PO Box 231

Medicine Park, OK 73557

Town of Tullahassee

Keisha Currin
918.304.7997

tullahasseeok@gmail.com

675 Lincoln Street
Tullahasse, OK 74454

Woods County - 2023

Jeremy Zeller
405.921.2518

Jzeller@nwtech.edu

1801 11th Street
Alva, OK 73717

Associate

Claremore Main Street - 2023

918.341.5881

mainstreet@claremore.org

412 W Will Rogers Blvd
Claremore, OK 74017

Matt Mize
918.260.2824

mtnmanmize@yahoo.com

Locust Grove - 2022

Marea Breedlove

locustgroveok.mainstreet@gmail.com

PO Box 453 110E
Main Suite B,OK 74352

Carrie Martine-Vance
615-585-4456

carrie.martin.vance@microsoft.com

|Miami Downtown Redevelopment
Authority - 2023

Keisha Lawson

klawson@miamiokla.net

111 N. Main Street
Miami, OK 74354

Jennie LaFave

jlafave@miamiokla.net

Ada Main Street - 1987*

Lakelynn Green
405.406.9327

mainstreetada@gmail.com

114 S Rennie Ave;
PO Box 205; 74821

Trevor Sutton
972.400.7983

TSutton@citizensada.bank

IMain Street Altus - 1992*

Lynna Wilmes
580.482.2277

mainstreetaltus@sbcglobal.net

PO Box 8384;73522

Preston Gunkel
580.4712.070

preston@gunkellawgroup.com

Ardmore Main Street - 1989*

Allison Meredith
580.226.6246

admin@ardmoremainstreet.com

101 West Main; 73401

Daniel Romo
405.971.4326

Daniel@romocompany.com
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Cherokee Main Street -2001

Schaun Aker
580.596.6111

main.street@cherokee-ok.us

112 N Grand Ave; 73728

Board President

Sarah Bellamy
580.884.6915

sarah@bidbellamy.com

IMain Street Duncan. Inc -1986*

Brandi Johnson
580.252.8696

mainstreetduncan@sbcglobal.net

PO Box 112;
73534-0112

Loisdawn Jones
580.252.8696

Idjones@duncanok.gov

|Durant Main Street - 1997*

JH]

Stephanie Swicker

manager@durantmainstreet.org

124 N 2nd Ave
Durant 74701

Lakendra Ibarra
580.740.2651

libarra@peoplefirstinc.org

|El Reno Main Street - 1988*

Heather Brothers

director@elrenomainstreet.com

Casey Trejo

casey@cultivaterealestateok.com

66]405.262.8888
IMain Street Enid, Inc. - 1997* Natalie Rapp natalie@mainstreetenid.org PO Box 3001; 73702 Trent Misak trent.misak@gmail.com
580.234.1052
Main Street Guymon Inc. - 2005* Ronni Wilson director@mainstreetguymon.com PO Box 1393; Kim Smith kimberly.j.smith@opsu.edu
| 580.338.6246 73942 580.206.1234 PO Box 275, Goodwell, OK 73939

Historic Greenwood

District - 2020*

Bill White
918.964.3021

bill@historicgreenwooddistrict.com

307 N Greenwood Ave
Tulsa, OK 74120

Burlinda Radney

burlinda.radney@gmail.com

|Kendall Whittier Main Street (Tulsa) -
2010* 66

Evon Markun
918.633.1934

historickwms@gmail.com

2205 E Admiral Blvd.,
Tulsa; 74110

Mike Mills
918-809-6036

michael-mills@utulsa.edu

580.362.2377

580.304.1337

IMain Street Muskogee — 2008* Courtney Graham director@mainstreetmuskogee.com 437 W Braodway St. Dylan Lucht Dylan.Lucht@relationinsurance.com
JH|918.923.3868 918.683.7765 dylan@lucht-ok.com
INewkirk Main Street - 1992* Rhonda Packard newkirkmainstreet@gmail.com PO Box 235; 74647-0235 Holly Cline hcline@courthouse.kay.ok.us

Designated

Okmulgee Main Street - 1986*

Melinda DeSanto
918.758.1015

okmulgeemainstreetinc@yahoo.com

PO Box 455; 74447

Kamie Crawford

kamie.crawford@okstate.edu

IMain Street of Perry - 1995*

Laura Vollmer
580.336.1212

laura@mainstreetperry.com

PO Box 188; 73077-0188

Melanie McGuire

mcguireranch@gmail.com

|Ponca City Main Street - 1987*

Maci Graves
580.763.8082

maci@poncacitymainstreet.com

400 E Central Ave,
Ste 201G; 74601

Jeffrey MacKinnon
405.229.0490

jeff@cherokeestrip.com

|Pryor Main Street - 2013*

Bridgette Nichols

director@pryormainstreet.org

2 1/2 S Adair, Pryor

Phil Rerat

prerat@yahoo.com

JH]918.373.1373 OK 74362 417.439.9008
Sapulpa Main Street - 1990* Cindy Lawrence director@sapulpamainstreet.com 15 N Water Street Michael Jones migasalley@tulsacoxmail.com
66]918.224.5709 74066 580.651.4357

Stockyards City Main Street - 1992*

Debbie Harrison
405.235.7267

office@stockyardscity.org

PO Box 82446; OKC 73108

David Lanham

dlanham@cox.net

918.212.0981

Tulsa, OK 74152

918-815-7877

Tahlequah Main Street - Jamie Hale manager@tahlequahmainstreet.com 118 E Shawnee Kristy Eubanks createhopeok@outlook.com
(1986-1989), 2003* 918.931.1699 74464 918-931-8375
Tulsa Global District - 2020* Luisa Krug director@tulsaglobal.org PO Box 521245, Jennifer Fought jennifer.uco@gmail.com

Tulsa Route 66 Main Street -
2007* 66

Teresa Flusche
918.844.4457

director@route66mainstreet.org

2215 W 38th PI, 74107
PO Box 570978, OK 74157

Linda Percefull

linda@percefull.com

Willburton Main Street, Inc - 2001*

Amanda Byers
918.465.2254

amandainwilburton@gmail.com

PO Box 856; 74578

Josh Ganz

jagltx@yahoo.com

Woodward Main Street -
(1990-2017), 2019

Sarah Eckhardt
580.254.8521

mainstdirector@gmail.com

1102 Main Street;
73801

Sarah Boyce
580.273.0837

Sarahboyceww@yahoo.com

Yukon 66 Main Street - 2014*

66|

Vicki Davis
405.350.5999

vdavis@yukonok.gov

PO Box 850500; 73085
528 W Main, Yukon

Angie McPherson
405-354-0040

Arrangement425@gmail.com
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Switchboard (8 AM — 5 PM) 405.815.6552

Toll-free 800.879.6552
OMSC Fax 405.815.5109

Deputy State Historic Preservation Officer
Lynda Schwan Ozan 405.522.4484

lozan@okhistory.org

Inactive Communities

Board President

Oklahoma Main Street Center - Deparment of Commerce 4."1\'“04’
o4 ' w?
Y
Skee, Buffy 405.664.1260 Schilling, Anna 405.815.5225 ' DI <
Price. Tamara 405.815.5146 Karla Jackson 405.815.5177 ‘%q,‘ 'éo
Yadon, Kelli 405.815.5379 Barrick, Kerry 405.215.1872 N gT®

Important Contact Information

Certified Local Government Information Historic Tax Credits
Shea Otley 405.522.4485 Sara Werneke 405.522.4478
Natonal Register Information Preservation Oklahoma, Inc.
Kristina Wyckoff 405.521.6381 Heather Sumner 405.525.5325

kristina.wyckoff@history.ok.gov

preservationok@ preservationok.org

Alva (1986-1988), Anadarko (1986-1993), Antlers (2004-2008), Atoka (2009-2014), Automobile Alley (1996-2000), Bartlesville (2010-2017), Bethany (1988-1996), Bixby (2023-2024), Bristow (2006-2007), Broken Bow (1998-2015), Capitol Hill
(1997-2011), Checotah (1993-2008), Chickasha (1996-1999), Claremore (2002-2021), Cordell (1993-2006), Cushing (1998-2009), Eastside Capitol Gateway (2002-2010), Eufaula (1987-1993), Frederick (2014-2017), Guthrie (2005-2006), Harrah
(2019-2022), Hobart (2002-2023), Hooker (1994-2004), Idabel (1998-2020), Laverne (2009-2016), Mangum (2004-2015), McAlester (19888-1993, 2008-2018), Miami (1995-2015), Mountain View (1995-2001), Northeast OKC (2023-2024), Nowata
(1992-2000), Pauls Valley (1997-2015), Pawhuska (1987-1991), Pawnee (2003-2006, 2023-2024), Perkins (1998-2004), Plaza District (2007-2011), Poteau (2005-2014, 2018-2023), Prague (1996-2019), Purcell (1992-2000), Sand Springs (1992-
1997), Sayre (2000-2013), Seminole (2012-2017). Shattuck (1996-2017), Shawnee (1989-2009), Snyder (1997-1999), Stroud (1994-1997, 2016-2017), Sulphur (1997-2015), Talihina (2004-2011), Wagoner (1987-1988, 2015-2018), Watonga (1997-

2012), Wynnewood (1997-2001),.

Last Updated 6.12.24
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